COWES MEDINA A

VENTNOR A
BEMBRIDGE A
BEMBRIDGE A
VENTNOR A
BEMBRIDGE B

TOTLAND B
PLESSEY B
SHANKLIN D
PLESSEY B

SANDOWN A
VENTNOR B
SHANKLIN C
SHANKLIN E
SANDOWN B

RYDE MARINA B

PLESSEY C
SHANKLIN E

COWES MEDINA B

24
36
31
21
25
26

34

31
34

LADIES LEAGUE RESULTS
WEEK ENDING 21st JULY 2024

DIVISION 1

PTS A PTS

2 39 4 RYDE MARINA D

6 25 0 PLESSEY A

5 25 1 BEMBRIDGE B

0 42 6 SHANKLIN A

2 42 4 RYDE MARINA D

0 34 6 SHANKLIN A
DIVISION 2

PTS A PTS

4 30 2 RYDE MARINA A

POSTPONED SHANKLIN D

6 23 0 NEWPORT

4 31 2 TOTLAND B
DIVISION 3

PTS A PTS

6 26 0 PLESSEY C

POSTPONED COWES MEDINA B

0 46 6 SANDOWN C

4 22 2 VENTNOR B

0 45 6 SANDOWN A

6 23 0 SANDOWN C

0 48 6 SANDOWN B

2 29 4 SHANKLIN C

2 35 4 SANDOWN A

15th JULY
15th JULY
15th JULY
18th JULY
20th JULY
20th JULY

15th JULY
15th JULY
19th JULY
20th JULY

15th JULY
15th JULY
15th JULY
18th JULY
18th JULY
19th JULY
19th JULY
19th JULY

20th JULY

*CONFIRMED BY ONE TEAM ONLY, LATE POSTPONEMENT OF GAME



